Organization

Status

Date Received

Issue Date

4 Hearings

Days from filing to

videoegg inc-de

AVALON TOPCO CORP-DE

EAST DEL AMO PACIFIC COOPERATIVE APARTMENTS INC-CA
SASCO HOLDING COMPANY

Organization

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Status

10/07/10
10/07/10
11/10/10
11/22/10

Date Received

11/17/10
01/28/11
12/21/10
12/29/10

Issue Date

Hearing Date
41
113
41
37

9 Hearings

Days from filing to
Hearing Date

OSTEOLOGIX HOLDINGS LIMITED-IRELAND
RADISYS CORPORATION-DE

MERGE HEALTHCARE INCORPORATED-DE
PROGRESO FINANCIERO HOLDINGS INC-DE
Glam Media, Inc.

SURVEYMONKEY INC-DE

FIRST FOUNDATION INC- CA

ALTAPACIFIC BANCORP-CA
SUCCESSFACTORS INC-DE

Organization

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Withdrawn

Status

03/25/11
05/25/11
06/16/11
09/15/11
10/05/11
10/31/11
11/04/11
11/04/11
05/10/11

Date Received

06/07/11
06/30/11
08/04/11
10/16/11
11/07/11
12/01/11
12/19/11
12/29/11
06/28/11

Issue Date

74
36
49
31
33
31
45
55
49

8 Hearings

Days from filing to

VIEWSONIC CORPORATION

MONITISE PLC

APPLIED MICRO CIRCUITS CORPORATION-DE
SLOGCC INC-CA

Facebook, Inc.

FORMFACTOR INC-DE

INNERPOINT ENERGY CORPORATION
MISSION BANCORP

Organization

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Status

04/05/12
04/10/12
04/27/12
06/26/12
06/28/12
09/14/12
11/02/12
11/15/12

Date Received

09/05/12
06/06/12
06/15/12
09/19/12
08/29/12
10/10/12
12/11/12
11/27/12

Issue Date

Hearing Date
153
57
49
85
62
26
39
12

6 Hearings

Days from filing to
Hearing Date

Burgundy NewCo, Inc.
ALIPHCOM-CA

FIRST ULB CORP-CA
SOLARCITY CORPORATION - DE
Prosetta Biosciences Inc
Runway Parent Corp

Organization

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Status

01/15/13
05/09/13
08/01/13
10/23/13
11/12/13
12/24/13

Date Received

04/02/13
06/27/13
11/13/13
12/09/13
02/13/14
03/25/14

Issue Date

77
49
104
47
93
91

4 Hearings

Days from filing to

Facebook, Inc.

SolarCity Corporation
IronPlanet Holdings, Inc.
FNB Bancorp

Organization

Approved

Approved

Approved
Withdrawn

Status

04/11/14
06/26/14
12/24/14
06/16/14

Date Received

07/15/14
09/22/14
03/16/15
12/02/14

Issue Date

Hearing Date
95
88
82
169

10 Hearings

Days from filing to
Hearing Date

HomeStreet, Inc.

First Foundation Inc.

Plaza Bancorp

Plaza Bancorp

Auction.com Corp.
Aglunction Inc.

PBB Bancorp

VeriSilicon Holdings Co., Ltd.
HomeStreet, Inc.

Solar Power, Inc.

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Withdrawn

01/22/15
02/17/15
03/24/15
03/24/15
04/10/15
06/12/15
09/04/15
11/09/15
12/10/15
04/02/15

02/10/15
04/23/15
05/28/15
05/28/15
08/10/15
08/27/15
11/17/15
12/21/15
01/26/16
07/30/15

19
65
65
65

122
76
74
42
47

119



7 Hearings

Organization NET Date Received Issue Date Days from filing to
Hearing Date
Pacific Commerce Bancorp Approved 02/09/16 03/30/16 50
MeetMe, Inc. Approved 07/18/16 09/13/16 57
FLTC Holdco, LLC Approved 10/10/16 11/30/16 51
Pasadena Casting Club Approved 10/31/16 12/20/16 50
AltaPacific Bancorp Approved 11/14/16 03/09/17 115
Kings County Development Limited Abandoned 06/28/16 06/06/17 343
EC Holding Company Inc. Withdrawn 12/19/16 07/18/17 211
7 Hearings
Organization Status Date Received Issue Date Days from filing to
Hearing Date
BayCom Corp Approved 01/27/17 03/08/17 40
CBB Bancorp, Inc. Approved 05/18/17 07/13/17 56
Tealium Inc. Approved 05/26/17 09/21/17 118
Seacoast Commerce Banc Holdings Approved 06/19/17 08/21/17 63
BayCom Corp Approved 08/02/17 09/25/17 54
First Foundation Inc. Approved 08/22/17 10/12/17 51
AeroCentury Corp. Approved 12/15/17 02/22/18 69
6 Hearings
Organization Date Received Issue Date Days from filing to
Hearing Date
First Foundation Inc. Approved 02/06/18 03/21/18 43
American Association of University Women of the State of California, Inc. Approved 03/15/18 09/25/18 194
Pandora Media, Inc. Approved 04/03/18 05/23/18 50
Bank of Southern California, N.A. Approved 04/20/18 06/19/18 60
BDC Payments Holdings INC., NOW BILL.COM LLC Approved 10/12/18 11/09/18 28
Wealthfront Group Inc. Withdrawn 03/21/18 08/23/18 155
4 Hearings
Organization Date Received Issue Date Days from filing to
Hearing Date
Druva Holdings, Inc. Approved 01/23/19 08/30/19 219
Spark Networks SE Approved 04/17/19 06/17/19 61
Fortemedia Global Holding Ltd. Approved 07/24/19 12/19/19 148
US Metro Bancorp Approved 08/05/19 09/11/19 37
3 Hearings
Organization Status Date Received Issue Date Days from filing to
Hearing Date
Southern California Bancorp Approved 01/28/20 03/25/20 57
Golden Valley Bancshares, Inc. Withdrawn 06/09/20 09/24/20 63
Finnish Heritage Society Approved 08/04/20 12/10/20 128
3 Hearings
Organization Status Date Received Issue Date Days from filing to
Hearing Date
PG&E Corporation Approved 03/22/21 05/18/21 57
Southern California Bancorp Approved 06/28/21 08/11/21 44
PSB Holdings, Inc. Approved 08/20/21 11/17/21 89
2 Hearings
Organization Status Date Received Issue Date Days from filing to
Hearing Date
Endeavor Bancorp Approved 01/21/22 04/06/22 75
GoFundMe Group Inc Approved 03/15/22 05/04/22 50

1 Hearing
(*as of 6/25/24)

Organization Status Date Received Issue Date Days from filing to
Hearing Date
PCB Financial, Inc. Approved 02/14/24 05/09/24 85
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